
ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 1 KL. 10.00

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6
7
8
9
10
11 C Simon Ness Arvika Skg
12 C David Johansson Arvika Skg
13 A Jörgen Nilsson Beted Skf
14 B Amanda Nilsson Beted Skf
15 B David Lindqvist Eda Skg
16 C David Augustsson Eda Skg
17 V Henry Lindström I19/A9
18 V Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf
19 V Bo Andersson Kongahälla Skg
20 E Daniel Wallberg Loos Skf
21 V Johnny Wallberg Loos Skf
22 B Dick Edman Dals Ed
23 L Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed
24 L Lennart Högenberg Hajom Skf
25 L Håkan Lidman Skellefteå Skg

Arvika Liggande 2015



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 2 KL. 10,20

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6 E Claus Bruun Danmark
7 V Erik Madsen Danmark
8 B Jon L Hansen Danmark
9 E Morten Agergaard Larsen Danmark
10 A Per Christensen Danmark
11 B Steen Pedersen Danmark
12 L Willy Hermansen Danmark
13 L Sven Holm Jensen Danmark
14 C Tobias Ness Arvika Skg
15 B Ann-Sophie Carlsson Beted Skf
16 C Nils Nilsson Beted Skf
17 A Eva Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf
18 B Jesper Nöhr Bälgvikens Skf
19 A Tomas Johannesson Dals Ed
20 A Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke Skf
21 V Christer Bergström Edsbjörke Skf
22 V Stefan Jonasson Hogdals Skf
23 A Linus Olsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf
24 A Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf
25 V Björn Boström Tibro Skf



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 3 KL. 10,40

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6 A Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby Skf
7 E Louise Olofsson Hajom Skf
8 A Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf
9 A Fanny Storm Loos Skf
10 A Evelina Isaksson Loos Skf
11 E Henry Håkansson Eda Skg
12 E Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke Skf
13 E Stefan Ahlesved Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf
14 E Linda Strand Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf
15 A Charlotte Karlsson Dals Ed
16 E Roger Strandh Mariestads Skg
17 E Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf
18 E Mikael Persson Saleby Skf
19 V Jerry Waldemarsson Skurup Skf
20 E Björn Trudvang Raumnes
21 E Donald Johansson Ale
22 E Eric Wallberg Arvika Skg
23 E Therese Danielsson Ununge Skf
24 E Jane Jönsson Skurup Skf
25 V Johny Vadebo Landskrona Skg



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 4 KL. 11,05

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6
7 E Hege Jödahl Blaker
8 E Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf
9 E Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf
10 L Kent Nilsson Göteborgs Skg
11 L Stefan Jakobsson Göteborgs Skg
12 V Kurt Erik Eriksson Göteborgs Skg
13 V Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skg
14 L Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf
15 C Felicia Andersson Loos Skf
16 A Jo Ivar Lövseth Löten 
17 L Per Strandh Mariestads Skg
18 B Mikael Carlsson Ramsberg Skf
19 C Ella Carlsson Ramsberg Skf
20 L Bo Jönsson Ramsberg Skf
21 A Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf
22 A Sven Fäldt Storfors Skf
23 V Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors Skf
24 A Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skf
25 V Sven-Åke Werme Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 5 KL. 11,25

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6
7
8
9
10
11 A Magnus Lindquist I2 Skf
12 E Peter Sundin I2 Skf
13 A Tim Knoblauch I2 Skf
14 V Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde Skg
15 L Jan-Olof Spinord Fagersta Uskf
16 L Lars Lindgren Fagersta Uskf
17 A Claes Berggren Lidköpings Skf
18 E Tor-Arne Solbakken Rygge
19 A Per Magnusson Skillingmark Skg
20 E Martin Gustavsson Sörby-Odensberg
21 V Ove Gustafsson Solberga Skf
22 V Börje Erlandsson Stenungsunds Skg
23 V Bo Allansson Stenungsunds Skg
24 V Jon Lövseth Tangen Skl
25 V Lars Ingemarsson Lidköpings Skf



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 1 KL. 08,45

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6
7
8
9
10
11
12 L Lars Lindgren Fagersta Uskf
13 C Nils Nilsson Beted Skf
14 L Jan-Olof Spinord Fagersta Uskf
15 B David Lindqvist Eda Skg
16 C David Augustsson Eda Skg
17 C Tobias Ness Arvika Skg

Arvika Kedjan 2015

18 C David Johansson Arvika Skg
19 L Per Strandh Mariestads Skg
20 A Per Magnusson Skillingmark Skg
21 V Ove Gustafsson Solberga Skf
22 E Bo Allansson Stenungsunds Skg
23 V Börje Erlandsson Stenungsunds Skg
24 E Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf
25 E Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 2 KL. 09,05

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6
7
8
9
10 E Donald Johansson Ale
11 L Bo Jönsson Ramsberg Skf
12 B Mikael Carlsson Ramsberg Skf
13 A Ella Carlsson Ramsberg Skf
14 V Bo Andersson Kongahälla Skg
15 V Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skg
16 A Jörgen Nilsson Beted Skf
17 C Simon Ness Arvika Skg
18 L Sven Holm Jensen Danmark
19 L Willy Hermansen Danmark
20 B Steen Pedersen Danmark
21 A Per Christensen Danmark
22 E Morten Agergaard Larsen Danmark
23 B Jon L Hansen Danmark
24 V Erik Madsen Danmark
25 E Claus Bruun Danmark



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 3 KL. 09,30

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6 A Johny Vadebo Landskrona Skg
7
8 A Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke Skf
9 E Daniel Wallberg Loos Skf
10 E Martin Gustavsson Sörby-Odensberg
11 V Jerry Waldemarsson Skurup Skf
12 E Jane Jönsson Skurup Skf
13 E Mikael Persson Saleby Skf
14 E Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf
15 A Eva Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf
16 A Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby Skf
17 E Roger Strandh Mariestads Skg
18 E Stefan Ahlesved Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf
19 E Therese Danielsson Ununge Skf19 E Therese Danielsson Ununge Skf
20 E Henry Håkansson Eda Skg
21 E Linda Strand Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf
22 E Björn Trudvang Raumnes
23 A Fanny Storm Loos Skf
24 A Evelina Isaksson Loos Skf
25 E Louise Olofsson Hajom Skf



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 4 KL. 09,50

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6 V Sven-Åke Werme Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf
7 V Lars Ingemarsson Lidköpings Skf
8
9 V Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke Skf
10 V Christer Bergström Edsbjörke Skf
11 V Stefan Jonasson Hogdals Skf
12 A Tomas Johannesson Dals Ed
13 B Jesper Nöhr Bälgvikens Skf
14 A Linus Olsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf
15 A Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf
16 A Charlotte Karlsson Dals Ed
17 V Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf
18 A Claes Berggren Lidköpings Skf
19 A Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf19 A Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf
20 L Kent Nilsson Göteborgs Skg
21 L Stefan Jakobsson Göteborgs Skg
22 V Kurt Erik Eriksson Göteborgs Skg
23 A Sven Fäldt Storfors Skf
24 V Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors Skf
25 L Jon Lövseth Tangen Skl



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 5 KL. 10,15

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6
7
8
9
10 A Tim Knoblauch I2 Skf
11 A Magnus Lindquist I2 Skf
12 E Peter Sundin I2 Skf
13 E Tor-Arne Solbakken Rygge
14 V Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed
15 B Dick Edman Dals Ed
16 V Håkan Lidman Skellefteå Skg
17 V Johnny Wallberg Loos Skf
18 C Felicia Andersson Loos Skf
19 V Henry Lindström I19/A919 V Henry Lindström I19/A9
20 L Lennart Högenberg Hajom Skf
21 A Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skf
22 V Björn Boström Tibro Skf
23 V Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde Skg
24 E Hege Jödahl Blaker
25 L Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf


